11 Agustos 2023 Cuma

2. Kosu Saat:21:20
ikramiye
S fsmi Yas

KALIFORNIA
QUEEN(S)

2 ROCKY SKY(1)
3 POCA MUCHA(3)
4 CANISY(6)
LADY ROCKSTAR(2)

PARNAC(4)

ROYAL TAKE
CHARGE(7)

FAVOR(8)

1)102375$
Orijin(Baba -

6y ak
Sy ak
Sy ak
4y ak
Sy dk
4y dk
4y ak

4y kk

Anne)

Yaris Sonuglari

2.)32.500$
Siklet

LOPE DE VEGA (IRE) - KALDERA (GER)

ROCK OF GIBRALTAR (IRE) - ROAD TOKY
(IRE)

TOURIST - LOST BADGE

POINT OF ENTRY - SOOTHER
FRANKEL (GB) - NOOZHAH (GB)
ZARAK (FR) - PASSNG BURG (FR)

WILL TAKE CHARGE - BIGAWAKENING

PIONEEROF THE NILE - FAME AND
FORTUNE

GANYAN(5) :1,55 ®, SIRALI IKILI(5/1) 3,95 ¥, 1. CIFTE(2/5) :10,85 ©

Jokey
55,5
55,5
55,5
56
55,5
56

57

55,5

Sarth

Sahip
MANUEL FRANCO
FLAVIEN PRAT

JOSE LEZCANO

JAVIER
CASTELLANO

TYLER
GAFFALIONE

JOEL ROSARIO
REYLU GUTIERREZ

LUIS SAEZ

kg, 1800 Cim
3)16250$

Antrenorii Derece

DUBB, MICHAEL, CHAD C. BROWN

MADAK

PETER M. BRANT CHAD C. BROWN

PANTOFEL STABLE,

WAC WILLIAM 1. MOTT
CHRISTOPHE

BLUE DEVIL RACING ST CLEMENT

CLIPPER LOGISTICS BRENDAN P. WALSH

WEST POINT CHRISTOPHE
THOROUGHB CLEMENT
HUMPHRIES, WILLIAM ?R}BERT M. STALL,

STONESTREET STABLES TODD A. PLETCHER

4)11375$

Gny

Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz

Kosmaz

AGF
1,55
1,20
3,85

2,05

Saratoga ABD Hipdromu
St Fark C(l}k. HP
22.66(2) 5 92
46.11(1) 1 98
14.33(4) 3 92
15.93(3) 6 84
0.13(8) 2 91
0.23(6) 4 89
02(7) 7 88
045 8 90



